Actualizado

25/02/2026

2.026

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

GALERIA

MODALIDAD

11-ene

18-ene

25-ene

01-feb

08-feb

15-feb

22-feb

01-mar

08-mar

15-mar

22-mar

29-mar

05-abr

12-abr

19-abr

26-abr

03-may

10-may

17-may

24-may

31-may

07-jun

14-jun

21-jun

JuLio

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

28-jun

05-jul

12-jul [ 19-jul

26-jul

06-sep

13-sep | 20-sep

27-sep

04-oct

11-oct | 18-oct

25-oct

01-nov

08-nov

15-nov

22-nov

29-nov

06-dic

13-dic

20-dic

50 m.

C TENDIDO

C 3 POSICIONES

C LIGERA

PISTOLA LIBRE

A HIST. LARGAS

BR50

Gamo

BR25

25 m. (B)

ACTION AIR

P VELOCIDAD

10 m.

C AIRE JJPP

C AIRE

P AIRE JJPP

P AIRE

25 m. (A)

A HIST. CORTAS

P STANDARD

P FUEGO
CENTRAL

P DEPORTIVA

P9 MM

RRTT

METALES

P HISTORICO
MILITAR

P GRAN CALIBRE

REV STANDARD

Volta 2026

cB

CcB

cB

cB

cB

cB

cB

CcB

CcB

cB

Tour de Francia

cB

COPA PRESIDENTE

cB

CcB

CcB

CcB

CcB

PCC-
Minirifle

SOCIAL-
FASE CC

PCC-
Minirifle

cB

HEXAGON
AL

50 m.

NAVIDAD

NAVIDAD

NAVIDAD

NAVIDAD

25 m.




